Distributed Exclusively by Ferguson and Wolseley Canada
© 2017 Ferguson Enterprises, Inc.  	 0617 504210
Available Parts
Part # Description
PFSBSTR SHOWER BASE STRAINER WHITE
PFSBGSKT SHOWER BASE DRAIN GASKET
MB132962 SHOWER BASE STRAINER BRUSHED NICKEL
MB132963 SHOWER BASE STRAINER CHROME

TABLE (SEE FIG. 1)
A B C
PFSB3232WH 6" 5" 7/32"
PFSB3434WH 6" 5" 5/16"
PFSB3636WH 5-7/8" 4-3/4" 7/32"
PFSB4234WH 6" 5" 7/32"
PFSB4242WH 6" 5" 7/32"
PFSB4832WH 6" 5" 5/16"
PFSB4834WH 5-7/8" 4-3/4" 7/32"
PFSB5434WH 6" 5" 5/16"
PFSB6034WH 6" 5" 7/32"
PFSB3636NEOWH 6" 5" 5/16"
Model No.
Nominal Size Actual Size +/- 1/16 Rough-In Dimensions Approximate
shipping WT. in Lbs.A B A B a b c d
PFSB3232WH 32" 32" 32" 32" 32-3/8" 32-3/16" 16-3/16" 16-1/8" 29
PFSB3434WH 34" 34" 34-1/4" 34-1/4" 34-5/8" 34-7/16" 17-5/16" 17-1/4" 31
PFSB3636WH 36" 36" 36" 36" 36-3/8" 36-3/16" 18-3/16" 18-1/8" 34
PFSB4234WH 42" 34" 42" 34" 42-3/8" 34-3/16" 21-3/16" 17-1/8" 36
PFSB4242WH 42" 42" 42" 42" 42-1/4" 42-1/4" 21-1/8" 21-1/8" 48
PFSB4832WH 48" 32" 48-3/16" 32-1/8" 48-1/2" 32-1/4" 24-1/4" 16-1/8" 41
PFSB4834WH 48" 34" 48" 34" 48-3/8" 34-3/16" 24-3/16" 17-1/8" 42
PFSB5434WH 54" 34" 54-3/8" 34-1/4" 54-11/16" 34-9/16" 27-3/8" 17-5/16" 47
PFSB6034WH 60" 34" 60" 34" 60-3/8" 34-3/16" 30-3/16" 17-1/8" 51
PFSB3636NEOWH 36" 36" 36" 36" 36-1/4" 36-1/4" 12-1/4" 12-1/4" 39